
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 528
2 561
3 507
4 574
5 565

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 599
3 560
4
5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 562
2 529
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 561
2 528
3 542
4
5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 647
3 507
4
5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 6
Place Entry No.

1 514
2 500
3 596
4 505
5 609

Brynley Dellos
Tagan Subia

Name

Name

5/6/2018

Kenley Rudiger
Ariana Yoder
Emma Holte
Cadee Hale

Ariana Yoder
Kenley Rudiger
Paulina Bradley

 

Name

Name

Brody Yoder
Jayla Rudiger

 
 
 

Jordynne Miller

Name
Tagan Subia
Mysti Taylor

Tammy Yoder
 

 
 

Nici Hanson
Name

Campbell Zink
Kayla Subia

Sarah Szczerba

Emerson Lobato
Emma Holte

 
 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 547
2 517
3
4
5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 560
2
3
4
5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 531
2 529
3 562
4
5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
 
 

 
 
 

Name
 
 

Brody Yoder
 
 

Name
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Gunner Werning

Jayla Rudiger

 
 
 

Name
Tammy Yoder

 

Name
Julie Hilt

April Marsh



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 600
2
3
4
5

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 553
2 565
3
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 528
3 561
4
5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 647
3 600
4 507
5 623

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 10
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 505
3 553
4 548
5 596

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 618
3 517
4 547
5 617

April Marsh
Julie Hilt

Christina Lovatos

Grace Bailey
Phenyx Kohler
Campbell Zink

Name
Allison Lewis
Kyle  Rudiger

Daniel Taylor
Emma Holte

Maggie Livingston

Name
Tagan Subia
Kayla Subia

Ariana Yoder
 
 

Name
Nici Hanson

Emerson Lobato

 
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley
Kenley Rudiger

 
 
 

Name
Grace Bailey

Jordynne Miller

Name
Daniel Taylor

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 663
2 638
3 560
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 528
3 561
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 671
2 623
3 600
4 647
5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 7
Place Entry No.

1 500
2 505
3 548
4 514
5 565

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 547
3 517
4
5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 663
2 555
3 638
4 560
5

Rhonda Wakefield
Tammy Yoder

 

April Marsh
 
 

Name
Fran Parker

Sherry Meyer

Phenyx Kohler
Brynley Dellos

Jordynne Miller

Name
Allison Lewis

Julie Hilt

Daniel Taylor
Emerson Lobato

 

Name
Tagan Subia
Kayla Subia

Ariana Yoder
 
 

Name
Nici Hanson

Maggie Livingston

Tammy Yoder
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley
Kenley Rudiger

Name
Fran Parker

Rhonda Wakefield



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1
Place Entry No.

1 542
2
3
4
5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 4
Place Entry No.

1 623
2 671
3 647
4 600
5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 9
Place Entry No.

1 572
2 500
3 514
4 553
5 596

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 517
3
4
5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 560
2 555
3
4
5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 0
Place Entry No.

1
2
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Tammy Yoder
Sherry Meyer

Brynley Dellos
Grace Bailey

Campbell Zink

Name
Allison Lewis
April Marsh

Emerson Lobato
Daniel Taylor

 

Name
Brianna Hall
Tagan Subia

 
 
 

Name
Maggie Livingston

Nici Hanson

Name
Paulina Bradley

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 562
2 529
3 531
4
5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 542
2 561
3 528
4
5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 671
2
3
4
5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5
Place Entry No.

1 505
2 514
3 596
4 500
5 609

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 3
Place Entry No.

1 543
2 517
3
4
5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 2
Place Entry No.

1 663
2 560
3
4
5

 
 
 

 
 
 

Name
Fran Parker

Tammy Yoder

Campbell Zink
Tagan Subia

Sarah Szczerba

Name
Allison Lewis
April Marsh

 
 
 

Name
Kayla Subia

Brynley Dellos

Kenley Rudiger
 
 

Name
Nici Hanson

 

Gunner Werning
 
 

Name
Paulina Bradley

Ariana Yoder

Name
Brody Yoder
Jayla Rudiger



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 14.015
2 578 17.610
3 589 18.441
4
5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 6.241
2 512 6.385
3 668 9.651
4 573 10.192
5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 13.995
2 507 14.673
3 519 19.389
4 574 29.701
5 516 34.804

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 566 14.642
2 572 18.164
3 510 23.026
4 500 25.024
5 505 29.054

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 571 12.075
2 563 26.025
3 564 29.127
4
5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 521 14.537
2 575 21.900
3 593 30.057
4 629 33.918
5 523 60.136

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Sharon Hogan
Cami Keel

 
 

Andrea Sporleder
Keith Thompson

Keith Hall

Tagan Subia
Kayla Subia

Natalie Bastian
Anya Ley

Angie Walters

Cadee Hale
Hannah Winters

Micheala Purdy
Brianna Hall

Allyson Weichel

Avery Haggard
 

Preston Weichel
Emma Holte

Lily Sporleder

 
 

Gabrielle Morales
Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley

Hutch Kelley
America Berk

Savanna Mendoza



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 670 19.643
2 589 20.368
3 578 24.770
4
5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 668 12.517
2 184 20.640
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 8
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 7.203
2 519 7.970
3 516 8.659
4 520 8.868
5 507 9.385

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 11
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 6.711
2 510 7.018
3 566 7.877
4 667 8.341
5 576 8.968

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 563 8.033
2 183 18.659
3
4
5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 7.895
2 595 9.165
3 575 10.933
4 629 11.243
5 523 14.639

Keith Hall
Tracy Hall

Keith Thompson
Sharon Hogan

Cami Keel

Anya Ley
Kinsey Larkin

 
 
 

Name

Brianna Hall
Allyson Weichel
Micheala Purdy

Autumn Ley
Yoselin Thompson

Name

Preston Weichel
Lily Sporleder

Hannah Winters
Molly Sporleder

Emma Holte

Name

Aniyah Ley
Allison Shepard

 
 
 

Name

 

Name

Hutch Kelley
Name

Savanna Mendoza
America Berk

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 589 34.745
2 670 42.621
3 578 48.08
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 32.206
2
3
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 9
Place Entry No. Time

1 574 26.806
2 511 30.612
3 520 31.142
4 516 32.803
5 519 34.707

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 10
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 24.407
2 510 26.562
3 667 27.206
4 500 28.474
5 565 35.517

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 564 28.200
2 563 28.687
3 571 30.165
4
5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 593 27.850
2 521 29.626
3 570 30.936
4 595 32.798
5 575 33.887

Keith Hall
Andrea Sporleder

Keith Even
Tracy Hall

Keith Thompson

Angie Walters
Anya Ley

Natalie Bastian
 
 

Name

Brianna Hall
Allyson Weichel

Autumn Ley
Tagan Subia

Jordynne Miller

Name

Cadee Hale
Preston Weichel
Molly Sporleder
Hannah Winters

Lily Sporleder

Name

Gabrielle Morales
 
 
 
 

Name

Savanna Mendoza
Hutch Kelley
America Berk

 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 589 31.837
2 578 63.077
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 669 12.358
2 668 26.265
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 7
Place Entry No. Time

1 520 10.258
2 519 10.436
3 507 13.648
4
5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 10
Place Entry No. Time

1 510 9.576
2 572 11.582
3 505 13.978
4 667 16.508
5 577 22.283

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 563 11.899
2 564 13.376
3
4
5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 521 12.311
2 523 19.341
3
4
5

Andrea Sporleder
Cami Keel

 
 
 

Anya Ley
Angie Walters

 
 
 

Name

Allyson Weichel
Brianna Hall
Kayla Subia
Autumn Ley

Evelin Thompson

Name

Molly Sporleder
Lily Sporleder
Emma Holte

 
 

Name

Gabrielle Morales
Aniyah Ley

 
 
 

Name

Savanna Mendoza
America Berk

 
 
 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 589 40.923
2 670 43.291
3 578 51.350
4 187 99.800
5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 4
Place Entry No. Time

1 512 19.153
2 669 21.347
3 668 28.243
4 184 34.873
5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 9
Place Entry No. Time

1 511 17.319
2 182 17.835
3 519 17.996
4 520 18.251
5 516 26.154

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 11
Place Entry No. Time

1 572 16.737
2 510 18.724
3 500 19.427
4 667 19.950
5 566 19.990

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 3
Place Entry No. Time

1 564 17.249
2 563 17.394
3 571 19.380
4
5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 6
Place Entry No. Time

1 521 17.421
2 595 21.010
3 629 23.038
4 575 23.636
5 523 26.377

Andrea Sporleder
Tracy Hall

Sharon Hogan
Keith Thompson

Cami Keel

Angie Walters
Anya Ley

Natalie Bastian
 
 

Name

Brianna Hall
Allyson Weichel

Tagan Subia
Autumn Ley

Micheala Purdy

Name

Preston Weichel
Madison Buckridge

Lily Sporleder
Molly Sporleder
Hannah Winters

Name

Braydon Keel
Gabrielle Morales

Aniyah Ley
Allison Shepard

 

Name

Savanna Mendoza
Hutch Kelley
America Berk
Payton Gould

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/6/2018

5 & Under: Brody Yoder

6-9: Paulina Bradley

10-13: Nici Hanson

14-18: Tagan Subia

19-39: Allison Lewis

40 & Over: Tammy Yoder

5 & Under: Savanna Mendoza

6-9: Gabby Morales

10-13: Preston Weichel

14-18: Brianna Hall

19-39: Anya Ley

40 & Over: Andrea Sporleder

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

 


